
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
511

6
47
31
81
51

105
15
53
77
37

Class

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

Name
JOSE CAETANO MELLO
ALEXANDRE C. GODOY
RENE FERREIRA
ELENARA GERALDO
ALEXANDRE TRIANDAFELEDIS
ALEXANDER FAGUNDES
FLAVIO GODOY
DEIVID J. DA SILVA
FABRICIO KAVA
GIULIANO GUIMARAES
CARLOS A. GUIMARÃES

Laps
5
8
8
7
7
3

10
8

10
7
7

Best Tm
1:26.129
1:26.800
1:27.234
1:28.776
1:29.079
1:31.085
1:31.143
1:33.230
1:34.423
1:35.233
1:46.716

Diff

0.671
1.105
2.647
2.950
4.956
5.014
7.101
8.294
9.104

20.587

In Lap

5
7
8
6
7
3
8
8
9
6
7

Best Speed
127,692
126,705
126,075
123,885
123,463
120,744
120,668
117,966
116,476
115,485
103,059

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 3a ETA
TRACK DAY RACING

3o TREINO LIVRE - TRACK DAY RACING

Practice started at 10:53:16

AUT. INTER. AYRTON SENNA 3,055 km

05/07/2014 10:55

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


